
1. BEGINNER DRIVER

A Plc B Plc C Plc Total Plc
3 Charlotte Hyles 49.25 1 64.51 3 3.00 1 116.76 1

5 Sally Crowell 54.00 2 64.16 1 9.00 3 127.16 2

2 Margie Walmsley 58.75 3 65.10 4 13.84 4 137.69 3

4 Danni Katon 67.00 5 66.31 5 7.36 2 140.67 4

1 Simon Kale 62.00 4 64.34 2 20.30 5 146.64 5

3. NOVICE PONY 91cm n.e 124cm

A Plc B Plc C Plc Total Plc
7 Rachael Taylor 39.33 1 58.76 1 0.00 2 98.09 1

8 Lisa Harrington 58.44 3 60.30 2 3.00 3 121.74 2

9 Lizzette Ferguson 48.00 2 264.75 3 0.00 1 312.75 3

4. NOVICE PONY 124cm n.e. 149cm

A Plc B Plc C Plc Total Plc
11 Peter Dunn 49.56 2 53.20 2 3.87 3 106.63 1

13 Zoe Collier 62.22 4 48.41 1 3.00 2 113.63 2

14 Kristy Krause 57.78 3 57.89 3 7.93 4 123.60 3

12 Sandra Quartermaine 44.00 1 64.64 5 20.65 5 129.29 4

10 Sandra Shaw 69.33 5 58.55 4 3.00 1 130.88 5

5. NOVICE HORSE over 149cm

A Plc B Plc C Plc Total Plc
18 Emily Thompson 54.44 3 55.67 1 6.00 2 116.11 1

16 Greg McDonald 46.67 2 69.02 3 6.00 3 121.69 2

15 Gail Bain 40.00 1 87.86 5 3.00 1 130.86 3

20 Martyn Minns 64.89 5 65.59 2 13.84 4 144.32 4

17 Angus Stephen 64.00 4 71.77 4 21.00 5 156.77 5

6. INTERMEDIATE PONY 91cm n.e. 
124cm

A Plc B Plc C Plc Total Plc
22 Debbie Dunn 60.42 2 170.07 1 1.25 2 231.74 1

23 Rachael Taylor 35.79 1 E 0.00 1 E

7. INTERMEDIATE PONY 124cm n.e. 
149cm

A Plc B Plc C Plc Total Plc
24 Tamara Abed 63.58 2 75.35 1 3.00 1 141.93 1

Final Results 1Page

CDSS

Results Summary

SHCC - L3 CDE

21/10/2023 to 22/10/2023

BUNDANOON

Level 3



25 Keri Izzard

59.58

1

151.05

2 10.75 2 221.38 2

8. INTERMEDIATE HORSE over 149cm

A Plc B Plc C Plc Total Plc
26 Kirstin Feddersen 40.00 1 61.93 1 3.00 1 104.93 1

11. OPEN HORSE over 149cm

A Plc B Plc C Plc Total Plc
28 Gail Bain 36.13 1 64.06 1 3.00 2 103.19 1

27 Lyn Callaghan 48.67 2 99.60 2 0.00 1 148.27 2

12. PONY PAIR 91cm n.e. 149cm

A Plc B Plc C Plc Total Plc
29 Graeme Dowling 66.35 1 168.74 1 39.45 1 274.54 1

17. HORSE TEAM over 149cm

A Plc B Plc C Plc Total Plc
30 Carolyn Blakely 56.24 1 357.58 1 76.60 1 490.42 1

18. INTRODUCTORY MULTIPLES - 
91cm & over

A Plc B Plc C Plc Total Plc
21 Tess Smith 54.44 1 R 32.13 1 R
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1. BEGINNER DRIVER

C B
Kim 

Schumacher
Belinda 
Casper

Pnlts Total Plc

3. Charlotte Hyles 98 123.5 49.25 1

5. Sally Crowell 85.5 126.5 54.00 2

2. Margie Walmsley 94.5 108 58.75 3

1. Simon Kale 85 111 62.00 4

4. Danni Katon 80 106 67.00 5

3. NOVICE PONY 91cm n.e 124cm

Pnlts Total Plc
7. Rachael Taylor 125 146.5 39.33 1

9. Lizzette Ferguson 122.5 129.5 48.00 2

8. Lisa Harrington 102.5 126 58.44 3

4. NOVICE PONY 124cm n.e. 149cm

Pnlts Total Plc
12. Sandra 
Quartermaine

119 142 44.00 1

11. Peter Dunn 117.5 131 49.56 2

14. Kristy Krause 103.5 126.5 57.78 3

13. Zoe Collier 89 131 62.22 4

10. Sandra Shaw 90.5 113.5 69.33 5

5. NOVICE HORSE over 149cm

Pnlts Total Plc
15. Gail Bain 127.5 142.5 40.00 1

16. Greg McDonald 124 131 46.67 2

18. Emily Thompson 103 134.5 54.44 3

17. Angus Stephen 94.5 121.5 64.00 4

20. Martyn Minns 92 122 64.89 5

6. INTERMEDIATE PONY 91cm n.e. 
124cm

Pnlts Total Plc
23. Rachael Taylor 141.5 153.5 35.79 1
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22. Debbie Dunn 106.5 130 60.42 2

7. INTERMEDIATE PONY 124cm n.e. 
149cm

C B
Kim 

Schumacher
Belinda 
Casper

Pnlts Total Plc

25. Keri Izzard 105.5 133 59.58 1

24. Tamara Abed 97.5 131.5 63.58 2

8. INTERMEDIATE HORSE over 
149cm

Pnlts Total Plc
26. Kirstin Feddersen 132 153 40.00 1

11. OPEN HORSE over 149cm

Pnlts Total Plc
28. Gail Bain 208.5 256 36.13 1

27. Lyn Callaghan 176 241.5 48.67 2

12. PONY PAIR 91cm n.e. 149cm

Pnlts Total Plc
29. Graeme Dowling 88.5 110.5 66.35 1

17. HORSE TEAM over 149cm

Pnlts Total Plc
30. Carolyn Blakely 96 124.5 56.24 1

18. INTRODUCTORY MULTIPLES - 
91cm & over

Pnlts Total Plc
21. Tess Smith 104.5 133 54.44 1
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Plc Actual 
Time

Penalty 
Seconds

Final 
Time

Penalties
Time    Cones    Course   Drv 

Off Total
1. BEGINNER DRIVER

1 3 Charlotte Hyles 2:39.32 0 02:39.32 0.00 3 0 3.00

2 4 Danni Katon 2:53.71 0 02:53.71 4.36 3 0 7.36

3 5 Sally Crowell 2:33.76 0 02:33.76 0.00 9 0 9.00

4 2 Margie Walmsley 3:06.67 0 03:06.67 10.84 3 0 13.84

5 1 Simon Kale 3:19.59 0 03:19.59 17.30 3 0 20.30

3. NOVICE PONY 91cm n.e 124cm
1 9 Lizzette Ferguson 2:30.59 0 02:30.59 0.00 0 0 0.00

2 7 Rachael Taylor 2:32.06 0 02:32.06 0.00 0 0 0.00

3 8 Lisa Harrington 2:34.61 0 02:34.61 0.00 3 0 3.00

4. NOVICE PONY 124cm n.e. 149cm
1 10 Sandra Shaw 2:26.83 0 02:26.83 0.00 3 0 3.00

2 13 Zoe Collier 2:39.53 0 02:39.53 0.00 3 0 3.00

3 11 Peter Dunn 2:46.73 0 02:46.73 0.87 3 0 3.87

4 14 Kristy Krause 2:54.86 0 02:54.86 4.93 3 0 7.93

5 12 Sandra Quartermaine 3:08.29 0 03:08.29 11.65 9 0 20.65

5. NOVICE HORSE over 149cm
1 15 Gail Bain 2:39.20 0 02:39.20 0.00 3 0 3.00

2 18 Emily Thompson 2:07.83 0 02:07.83 0.00 6 0 6.00

3 16 Greg McDonald 2:35.45 0 02:35.45 0.00 6 0 6.00

4 20 Martyn Minns 3:00.69 0 03:00.69 7.84 6 0 13.84

5 17 Angus Stephen 2:34.08 0 02:34.08 0.00 21 0 21.00

6. INTERMEDIATE PONY 91cm n.e. 124cm
1 23 Rachael Taylor 2:17.67 0 02:17.67 0.00 0 0 0.00

2 22 Debbie Dunn 2:47.50 0 02:47.50 1.25 0 0 1.25

7. INTERMEDIATE PONY 124cm n.e. 149cm
1 24 Tamara Abed 2:34.36 0 02:34.36 0.00 3 0 3.00

2 25 Keri Izzard 3:06.50 0 03:06.50 10.75 0 0 10.75

8. INTERMEDIATE HORSE over 149cm
1 26 Kirstin Feddersen 2:06.98 0 02:06.98 0.00 3 0 3.00
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11. OPEN HORSE over 149cm
1 27 Lyn Callaghan 2:36.06 0 02:36.06 0.00 0 0 0.00

2 28 Gail Bain 2:21.70 0 02:21.70 0.00 3 0 3.00

12. PONY PAIR 91cm n.e. 149cm
1 29 Graeme Dowling 4:03.90 0 04:03.90 39.45 0 0 39.45

17. HORSE TEAM over 149cm
1 30 Carolyn Blakely 4:32.21 10 04:42.21 58.60 18 0 76.60

18. INTRODUCTORY MULTIPLES - 91cm & over
1 21 Tess Smith 3:49.26 0 03:49.26 32.13 0 0 32.13
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Class 1. BEGINNER DRIVER

Late A T B 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8
Total
Time

Time
Pnlts

Vet
Total Plc

5. Sally Crowell 1:10.75 0:53.28 0:40.47 0:47.03 0:45.10 04:16.63
64.16 64.16 1

1. Simon Kale 1:11.97 0:54.16 0:38.53 0:43.13 0:49.56 04:17.35
64.34 64.34 2

3. Charlotte Hyles 1:07.72 0:55.06 0:39.19 0:50.70 0:45.37 04:18.04
64.51 64.51 3

2. Margie Walmsley 1:11.38 0:56.22 0:42.34 0:45.32 0:45.15 04:20.41
65.10 65.10 4

4. Danni Katon 1:09.69 0:54.31 0:42.72 0:53.50 0:45.00 04:25.22
66.31 66.31 5

Class 3. NOVICE PONY 91cm n.e 124cm

Late A T B 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8
Total
Time

Time
Pnlts

Vet
Total Plc

7. Rachael Taylor 0:56.53 1:01.91 0:39.65 0:40.10 0:36.84 03:55.03
58.76 58.76 1

8. Lisa Harrington 1:06.38 0:51.09 0:38.09 0:43.94 0:41.69 04:01.19
60.30 60.30 2

9. Lizzette Ferguson +04:46
71.5

+07:40
115

1:17.34 0:58.25 0:52.97 1:08.00 0:56.43 05:12.99
78.25 264.75 3

Class 4. NOVICE PONY 124cm n.e. 149cm

Late A T B 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8
Total
Time

Time
Pnlts

Vet
Total Plc

13. Zoe Collier 0:53.03 0:43.46 0:29.09 0:33.03 0:35.02 03:13.63
48.41 48.41 1

11. Peter Dunn 0:56.50 0:44.34 0:31.09 0:42.04 0:38.84 03:32.81
53.20 53.20 2

14. Kristy Krause 1:07.34 0:49.28 0:33.50 0:42.22 0:39.22 03:51.56
57.89 57.89 3

10. Sandra Shaw -00:07
1.75

1:05.35 0:51.34 0:31.79 0:40.38 0:38.32 03:47.18
56.80 58.55 4

12. Sandra Quartermaine 1:11.19 0:52.84 0:36.32 0:47.62 0:50.59 04:18.56
64.64 64.64 5
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Class 5. NOVICE HORSE over 149cm

Late A T B 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8
Total
Time

Time
Pnlts

Vet
Total Plc

18. Emily Thompson 1:02.00 0:48.28 0:36.15 0:38.85 0:37.41 03:42.69
55.67 55.67 1

20. Martyn Minns +00:09
2.25

1:12.31 0:54.00 0:44.87 0:41.12 0:41.06 04:13.36
63.34 65.59 2

16. Greg McDonald +00:46
11.5

1:02.87 0:46.63 0:36.40 0:43.19 0:41.00 03:50.09
57.52 69.02 3

17. Angus Stephen +00:08
2

1:25.16 0:56.85 0:45.28 0:48.59 0:43.19 04:39.07
69.77 71.77 4

15. Gail Bain 1:13.97 0:53.53 0:35.06 0:50.34 0:58.53
20

04:31.43
67.86 87.86 5

Class 6. INTERMEDIATE PONY 91cm n.e. 124cm

Late A T B 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8
Total
Time

Time
Pnlts

Vet
Total Plc

22. Debbie Dunn +04:40
70

1:41.75 1:07.69 1:21.72 1:08.94 1:20.19 06:40.29
100.07 170.07 1

23. Rachael Taylor 1:00.34 0:47.65 0:54.97
E

0:52.22 0:47.28 04:22.46
65.62 E -

Class 7. INTERMEDIATE PONY 124cm n.e. 149cm

Late A T B 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8
Total
Time

Time
Pnlts

Vet
Total Plc

24. Tamara Abed 1:15.28 0:52.72 0:53.69 1:03.97 0:55.75 05:01.41
75.35 75.35 1

25. Keri Izzard +03:53
58.25

1:24.19 1:06.97 1:03.69 1:27.09 1:09.25 06:11.19
92.80 151.05 2

Class 8. INTERMEDIATE HORSE over 149cm

Late A T B 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8
Total
Time

Time
Pnlts

Vet
Total Plc

26. Kirstin Feddersen 0:59.50 0:47.09 0:41.13 0:54.34 0:45.66 04:07.72
61.93 61.93 1

Class 11. OPEN HORSE over 149cm
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Late A T B 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8
Total
Time

Time
Pnlts

Vet
Total Plc

28. Gail Bain +00:11
2.75

0:57.28 0:42.66 0:42.31 0:56.87 0:46.14 04:05.26
61.32 64.06 1

27. Lyn Callaghan +02:48
42

0:56.87 0:44.56 0:35.72 0:47.31 0:45.94 03:50.40
57.60 99.60 2

Class 12. PONY PAIR 91cm n.e. 149cm

Late A T B 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8
Total
Time

Time
Pnlts

Vet
Total Plc

29. Graeme Dowling +04:40
70

1:45.78 1:16.65 1:23.97 1:03.38 1:05.20 06:34.98
98.75 168.74 1

Class 17. HORSE TEAM over 149cm

Late A T B 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8
Total
Time

Time
Pnlts

Vet
Total Plc

30. Carolyn Blakely +11:50
177.5

2:21.04 2:14.50 2:14.69 2:43.03 2:27.05 12:00.31
180.08 357.58 1

Class 18. INTRODUCTORY MULTIPLES - 91cm & over

Late A T B 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8
Total
Time

Time
Pnlts

Vet
Total Plc

21. Tess Smith +02:16
34 R

 
0.00 R -
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